RESISTENZA IN RAME
Codice
prodotto
Potenza (W) Tensione (V) Diametro (mm) Attacco (Pollici)
RERA1000 1000 220 8 1”1/4
RERA1200 1200 220 8 1”1/4
RERA1500 1500 220 8 1”1/4
RERA2000 2000 220 8 1”1/4
RERA2000T 2000 380 8 2”
RERA3000 3000 - 8 2”
RERA4000 4000 - 8 2”
RERA5000 5000 - 8 2”
RERA6000 6000 - 8 2”